Blutspenden in 55765 Birkenfeld , Nahe bis zum 12.10.2025

Di
Mo
Fr
Di
Fr
SO

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.10.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Birkenfeld 75217
Schwarzwaldhalle
JahnstralRe 5

Nahe 23866
Grund- und Gemeinschaftsschule
Lattmoor 5

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Briickener Str. 22

Mittelstenahe 21770 - Nordahn
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Osterende 7

Birkenfeld 55765
Henry-Dunant-Haus
Bruckener Str. 22

Birkenfeld 55765
Blutspendemobil -Stadtfest-
AchtstralRe 7



