Blutspenden in 55765 Birkenfeld , Nahe bis zum 12.10.2025

Di	06.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Birkenfeld 75217 Schwarzwaldhalle Jahnstraße 5
Mo	09.06.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Nahe 23866 Grund- und Gemeinschaftsschule Lüttmoor 5
Fr	13.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Birkenfeld 55765 Henry-Dunant-Haus Brückener Str. 22
Di	17.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Mittelstenahe 21770 - Nordahn Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
		Osterende 7
Fr	05.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Osterende 7 Birkenfeld 55765 Henry-Dunant-Haus Brückener Str. 22